Chair Gary Gensler
Public Calendar
May 1, 2021 to May 31, 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021

10:00am  Meeting with Job Applicant

Monday, May 3, 2021

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:15 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm Meeting with Commissioner
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, May 4, 2021

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:30 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Senator Sherrod Brown
12:00 pm Meeting with Congressman Patrick McHenry
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm Meeting with Robert Cook, Chief Executive Officer, Financial Industry
Regulatory Authority (FINRA)
5:30 pm Meeting with Staff
6:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, May 5, 2021

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:30 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff




3:30 pm Meeting with Staff

Thursday, May 6, 2021

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Testimony, United States House of Representatives Committee on Financial
Services
4:30 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Friday, May 7, 2021

7:52 am Meeting with Staff
8:30 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff

1:30 pm Interview with Benjamin Bain, Bloomberg
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Phone call with Congressman Jim Himes

3:30 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Saturday, May 8, 2021

11:00 am Meeting with Staff

Sunday, May 9, 2021

3:00 pm Meeting with Job Applicant

Monday, May 10, 2021

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner
2:30 pm Meeting with Job Applicant
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm Meeting with Staff



7:00 pm

Meeting with Ashley Alder, Chair, International Organization of Securities
Commissions (I0SCO)

Tuesday, May 11, 2021

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Interview with Dave Michaels, The Wall Street Journal
Interview with Katanga Johnson, Reuters; Chris Prentice, Reuters; and Michelle
Price, Reuters

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, May 12, 2021

8:30 am
9:00 am
11:00 am
12:15 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm

5:00 pm
5:30 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Ron Conway, Co-managing Partner, SV Angel

Meeting with Senator Jeffrey Merkley

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Didem Nisanci, Chief of Staff, U.S. Department of Treasury; John
Morton, Climate Counselor, U.S. Department of Treasury; Sharon Yang, Deputy
Assistant Secretary, U.S. Department of Treasury; Nellie Liang, Undersecretary,
Treasury

Meeting with Adena Friedman, Chief Executive Officer, NASDAQ

Meeting with Congressman Michael Quigley

Meeting with Staff

Interview with Matthew Goldstein, The New York Times

Meeting with Barbara Roper, Director of Investor Protection, Consumer
Federation of America (CFA)

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Thursday, May 13, 2021

8:30 am
9:00 am

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Ali Zaidi, Deputy White House National Climate Advisor




10:00 am
10:30 am

11:00 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm

12:50 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Michael Kim, Chief Executive Officer, Municipal Securities
Rulemaking Board (MSRB)

Interview with Bob Pisani, CNBC

Meeting with Staff

Speaking Engagement, Eighth Annual Conference on Financial Market
Regulation

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Friday, May 14, 2021

7:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
1:30 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:45 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

Meeting with [OSCO Board

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Tyler Gellasch, Executive Director, Healthy Markets

Meeting with Staff

Call with Benjamin Harris, Assistant Secretary for Economic Policy, U.S.
Department of the Treasury

Meeting with New York Stock Exchange and Intercontinental Exchange
(NYSE:ICE): Stacey Cunningham, President, NYSE; Jeffrey Sprecher, Chair,
NYSE; Michael Blaugrund, Chief Operating Officer, NYSE; Elizabeth King,
Chief Regulatory Officer, NYSE:ICE; Jaime Klima, Chief Regulatory Officer,
NYSE Group; Hope Jarkowski, Head of Equities, NYSE; Robert Eskridge,
Director of Government Affairs, ICE

Meeting with Financial Accounting Foundation (FAF) and Financial Accounting
Standards Board (FASB)

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Congressman Bradley Sherman

Meeting with Public Company Accounting Oversight Board (PCAOB)
Meeting with Staff

Phone Call with Dennis Kelleher, President, Better Markets

Sunday, May 16, 2021

3:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Monday, May 17, 2021

8:30 am
9:00 am

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Randal Quarles, Vice Chair, Federal Reserve Board (FRB)




10:00 am

10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Richard Trumka, President, American Federation of Labor and
Congress of Industrial Organizations (AFL-CIO)

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Rostin Behnam, Acting Chair, Commodities Futures and Exchange
Commission (CFTC)

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller, Office of the Comptroller of the
Currency (OCC)

Meeting with Rostin Behnam, Acting Chairman, Commodities and Futures
Trading Commission (CFTC); Anna Marie Abt, Executive Assistant, FRB; John
C Williams, President and Chief Executive Officer, FRB; Thomas Quaadman,
Executive Vice President, U.S. Chamber of Commerce; Thomas Deas, Chairman,
National Association of Corporate Treasurers; Tom Hunt, Director, Association
of Financial Professionals; Frank Sassano, Vice President and Assistant
Treasurer, Wyndham Worldwide; Mack Makode, Vice President, Under Armor;
Dave Webb, Treasurer, Ford Motor Co.; Jason Behnke, Assistant Treasurer, Ford
Motor Co.; Richard Moore, Treasurer, Caterpillar; Bjerk Hupfeld, Treasurer, The
Hershey Co.

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, May 18, 2021

7:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm

12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm

Meeting with Financial Stability Board Steering Committee on Non-Bank
Financial Intermediation (FSB SCN)

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Alex Weber, Chairman, UBS Group AG

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Institutional Limited Partners Association (ILPA): Heather Traeger,
General Counsel & CCO, Teacher Retirement System of Texas and ILPA Legal
Advisory Council Member; Dennis Knueven, Investment Manager, Private
Equity, CalPERS and ILPA Industry Affairs Committee Member; Kimberly
Woods, Director of Risk & Investment Compliance, District of Columbia
Retirement Board and ILPA Industry Affairs Committee Member; Fabrizio
Natale, Senior Portfolio Manager, Washington State Investment Board and ILPA
Industry Affairs Committee Member; Steve Nelson, Chief Executive Officer,
ILPA; Chris Hayes, Senior Policy Counsel, ILPA; Jennifer Choi, Managing
Director, Industry Affairs, ILPA; Connor Grady, Associate, ILPA

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with James Gorman, Chairman, Morgan Stanley

Meeting with Staff




3:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

Phone Call with Joseph Stiglitz, Professor, Columbia University Business School
Phone Call with Job Applicant
Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, May 19, 2021

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm

12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with North American Securities Administrators Association (NASAA):
Lisa Hodgins, President; Vince Martinez, General Counsel; Joseph Brady,
Executive Director; Michael Canning, Director of Policy; Melanie Lubin,
President-Elect

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Peter Grauer, Chair, Bloomberg LP

Meeting with Didem Nisanci, Chief of Staff, U.S. Department of Treasury; John
Morton, Climate Counselor, U.S. Department of Treasury; Sharon Yang, Deputy
Assistant Secretary, U.S. Department of Treasury; Nellie Liang, Undersecretary,
Treasury

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Larry Fink, Chief Executive Officer, BlackRock

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Americans for Financial Reform (AFR): Ricardo Valadez, Private
Equities Campaign Manager; Lisa Donner, Executive Director; Alexis Goldstein,
Senior Policy Analyst; Alex Martin, Senior Policy Analyst; Erik F. Gerding,
Senior Fellow; Andrew Park, Senior Policy Analyst

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Thursday, May 20, 2021

8:30 am
9:00 am
11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Communications Workers of America (CWA): Tony Daley,
Research Economist; Daniel Mauer, Director; Jon Schleuss, President, News
Guild-CWA sector; Con Hitchcock; Nell Geiser, Director of Research; Hudson
Munoz, Senior Strategic Research Associate

Interview with Financial Times: Gary Silverman, Kiran Stacey, and Patrick
Temple-West

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Senator Robert Menendez

Meeting with Staff




1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Speaking Engagement, 2021 FINRA Annual Conference
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Friday, May 21, 2021

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
11:15 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm

3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone Call with Senator Chris Van Hollen
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Mary Kay Henry, President, Service Employees International Union
(SEIU)

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Saturday, May 22, 2021

10:00 am
11:00 am

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Monday, May 24, 2021

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
1:15 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Congressman Steve Womack
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Speaking Engagement, Small Business Forum
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Katy Kale, Acting Administrator, General Services Administration
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff



Tuesday, May 25, 2021

8:00 am

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

Meeting with Klaas Knot, Vice Chair of the FSB, Chair of Standing Committee
on the Assessment of Vulnerabilities (SCAV), President De Nederlandsche Bank
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Mary Schapiro, Vice Chair, Bloomberg LP

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Testimony, United States House of Representatives Committee on Appropriations

Wednesday, May 26, 2021

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm
2:00 pm

4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Chair Jay Powell, Federal Reserve

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner Mairead McGuinness, European Commission for
Stability, Financial Services and the Capital Markets Union

Meeting with Staff

Testimony, United States House of Representatives Financial Services and
General Government Subcommittee

Meeting with FSB SCAV

Meeting with Staff

Thursday, May 27, 2021

7:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm
2:15 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

Meeting with FSB SCAV

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Kenneth Bentsen, Chief Executive Officer, Securities Industry and
Financial Markets Association (SIFMA)
Meeting with FSB

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff




5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Friday, May 28, 2021

8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
11:15 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

3:30 pm
4:00 pm

4:30 pm
5:15 pm

Meeting with Job Applicant

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Marc Morial, President, National Urban League

Meeting with Job Applicant

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Timothy Geithner, President, Warburg Pincus, Group of Thirty
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Public Citizen: Robert Weissman, President; Bartlett Naylor,
Financial Policy Advocate; Rachel Curley, Democracy Advocate

Meeting with Eric Pan, President and Chief Executive Officer, Investment
Company Institute

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Saturday, May 29, 2021

10:00 am
1:00 pm

Phone call with Mark Carney, Vice Chairman, Brookfield Asset Management
Phone call with Commissioner

Sunday, May 30, 2021

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Job Applicant

Monday, May 31, 2021

9:00 am
10:15 am

Meeting with Job Applicant
Meeting with Staff




