Chair Gary Gensler Public Calendar May 1, 2021 to May 31, 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021

10:00 am Meeting with Job Applicant

Monday, May 3, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, May 4, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Senator Sherrod Brown
12:00 pm	Meeting with Congressman Patrick McHenry
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Robert Cook, Chief Executive Officer, Financial Industry
	Regulatory Authority (FINRA)
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
6:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, May 5, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

3:30 pm Meeting with Staff

Thursday, May 6, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Testimony, United States House of Representatives Committee on Financial
	Services
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Friday, May 7, 2021

7:52 am	Meeting with Staff
8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Interview with Benjamin Bain, Bloomberg
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Phone call with Congressman Jim Himes
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Saturday, May 8, 2021

11:00 am Meeting with Staff

Sunday, May 9, 2021

3:00 pm Meeting with Job Applicant

Monday, May 10, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
2:30 pm	Meeting with Job Applicant
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Ashley Alder, Chair, International Organization of Securities Commissions (IOSCO) 7:00 pm

Tuesday, May 11, 2021

8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am	Meeting with Staff Meeting with Staff Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Commissioner
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Interview with Dave Michaels, The Wall Street Journal
1:30 pm	Interview with Katanga Johnson, Reuters; Chris Prentice, Reuters; and Michelle
	Price, Reuters
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, May 12, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Ron Conway, Co-managing Partner, SV Angel
12:15 pm	Meeting with Senator Jeffrey Merkley
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Didem Nisanci, Chief of Staff, U.S. Department of Treasury; John
	Morton, Climate Counselor, U.S. Department of Treasury; Sharon Yang, Deputy
	Assistant Secretary, U.S. Department of Treasury; Nellie Liang, Undersecretary,
	Treasury
2:00 pm	Meeting with Adena Friedman, Chief Executive Officer, NASDAQ
2:30 pm	Meeting with Congressman Michael Quigley
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Interview with Matthew Goldstein, The New York Times
4:30 pm	Meeting with Barbara Roper, Director of Investor Protection, Consumer
	Federation of America (CFA)
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

Thursday, May 13, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Ali Zaidi, Deputy White House National Climate Advisor

10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Michael Kim, Chief Executive Officer, Municipal Securities
	Rulemaking Board (MSRB)
11:00 am	Interview with Bob Pisani, CNBC
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm	Speaking Engagement, Eighth Annual Conference on Financial Market
	Regulation
12:50 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Friday, May 14, 2021

7:00 am	Meeting with IOSCO Board
8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Tyler Gellasch, Executive Director, Healthy Markets
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Call with Benjamin Harris, Assistant Secretary for Economic Policy, U.S.
	Department of the Treasury
2:00 pm	Meeting with New York Stock Exchange and Intercontinental Exchange
	(NYSE:ICE): Stacey Cunningham, President, NYSE; Jeffrey Sprecher, Chair,
	NYSE; Michael Blaugrund, Chief Operating Officer, NYSE; Elizabeth King,
	Chief Regulatory Officer, NYSE:ICE; Jaime Klima, Chief Regulatory Officer,
	NYSE Group; Hope Jarkowski, Head of Equities, NYSE; Robert Eskridge,
	Director of Government Affairs, ICE
3:00 pm	Meeting with Financial Accounting Foundation (FAF) and Financial Accounting
	Standards Board (FASB)
3:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Congressman Bradley Sherman
5:00 pm	Meeting with Public Company Accounting Oversight Board (PCAOB)
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Phone Call with Dennis Kelleher, President, Better Markets

Sunday, May 16, 2021

3:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Monday, May 17, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Randal Quarles, Vice Chair, Federal Reserve Board (FRB)

10:00 am	Meeting with Richard Trumka, President, American Federation of Labor and
	Congress of Industrial Organizations (AFL-CIO)
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Rostin Behnam, Acting Chair, Commodities Futures and Exchange
	Commission (CFTC)
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
1:30 pm	Meeting with Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller, Office of the Comptroller of the
	Currency (OCC)
2:00 pm	Meeting with Rostin Behnam, Acting Chairman, Commodities and Futures
	Trading Commission (CFTC); Anna Marie Abt, Executive Assistant, FRB; John
	C Williams, President and Chief Executive Officer, FRB; Thomas Quaadman,
	Executive Vice President, U.S. Chamber of Commerce; Thomas Deas, Chairman,
	National Association of Corporate Treasurers; Tom Hunt, Director, Association
	of Financial Professionals; Frank Sassano, Vice President and Assistant
	Treasurer, Wyndham Worldwide; Mack Makode, Vice President, Under Armor;
	Dave Webb, Treasurer, Ford Motor Co.; Jason Behnke, Assistant Treasurer, Ford
	Motor Co.; Richard Moore, Treasurer, Caterpillar; Bjørk Hupfeld, Treasurer, The
	Hershey Co.
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, May 18, 2021

7:00 am	Meeting with Financial Stability Board Steering Committee on Non-Bank
	Financial Intermediation (FSB SCN)
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Alex Weber, Chairman, UBS Group AG
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Institutional Limited Partners Association (ILPA): Heather Traeger,
	General Counsel & CCO, Teacher Retirement System of Texas and ILPA Legal
	Advisory Council Member; Dennis Knueven, Investment Manager, Private
	Equity, CalPERS and ILPA Industry Affairs Committee Member; Kimberly
	Woods, Director of Risk & Investment Compliance, District of Columbia
	Retirement Board and ILPA Industry Affairs Committee Member; Fabrizio
	Natale, Senior Portfolio Manager, Washington State Investment Board and ILPA
	Industry Affairs Committee Member; Steve Nelson, Chief Executive Officer,
	ILPA; Chris Hayes, Senior Policy Counsel, ILPA; Jennifer Choi, Managing
	Director, Industry Affairs, ILPA; Connor Grady, Associate, ILPA
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with James Gorman, Chairman, Morgan Stanley
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

3:00 pm	Phone Call with Joseph Stiglitz, Professor, Columbia University Business School
4:30 pm	Phone Call with Job Applicant
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, May 19, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with North American Securities Administrators Association (NASAA): Lisa Hodgins, President; Vince Martinez, General Counsel; Joseph Brady, Executive Director; Michael Canning, Director of Policy; Melanie Lubin,
	President-Elect
10.20	
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Peter Grauer, Chair, Bloomberg LP
12:00 pm	Meeting with Didem Nisanci, Chief of Staff, U.S. Department of Treasury; John
	Morton, Climate Counselor, U.S. Department of Treasury; Sharon Yang, Deputy
	Assistant Secretary, U.S. Department of Treasury; Nellie Liang, Undersecretary,
	Treasury
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Larry Fink, Chief Executive Officer, BlackRock
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Americans for Financial Reform (AFR): Ricardo Valadez, Private
-	Equities Campaign Manager; Lisa Donner, Executive Director; Alexis Goldstein,
	Senior Policy Analyst; Alex Martin, Senior Policy Analyst; Erik F. Gerding,
	Senior Fellow; Andrew Park, Senior Policy Analyst
4:30 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2.20 Piii	

Thursday, May 20, 2021

8:30 am 9:00 am	Meeting with Staff Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Communications Workers of America (CWA): Tony Daley,
11.00 4111	Research Economist; Daniel Mauer, Director; Jon Schleuss, President, News
	Guild-CWA sector; Con Hitchcock; Nell Geiser, Director of Research; Hudson
	Munoz, Senior Strategic Research Associate
11:30 am	Interview with Financial Times: Gary Silverman, Kiran Stacey, and Patrick
	Temple-West
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm	Phone call with Senator Robert Menendez
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

1:30 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Speaking Engagement, 2021 FINRA Annual Conference
4:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Friday, May 21, 2021

8:30 am 9:00 am	Meeting with Staff Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Phone Call with Senator Chris Van Hollen
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Mary Kay Henry, President, Service Employees International Union
	(SEIU)
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

Saturday, May 22, 2021

10:00 am Meeting with Staff 11:00 am Meeting with Staff

Monday, May 24, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Congressman Steve Womack
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
12:45 pm	Speaking Engagement, Small Business Forum
1:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Katy Kale, Acting Administrator, General Services Administration
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, May 25, 2021

8:00 am	Meeting with Klaas Knot, Vice Chair of the FSB, Chair of Standing Committee on the Assessment of Vulnerabilities (SCAV), President De Nederlandsche Bank
8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:45 am	Phone call with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Mary Schapiro, Vice Chair, Bloomberg LP
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
3:00 pm	Testimony, United States House of Representatives Committee on Appropriations

Wednesday, May 26, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Chair Jay Powell, Federal Reserve
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner Mairead McGuinness, European Commission for
	Stability, Financial Services and the Capital Markets Union
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Testimony, United States House of Representatives Financial Services and
	General Government Subcommittee
4:00 pm	Meeting with FSB SCAV
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Thursday, May 27, 2021

7:00 am	Meeting with FSB SCAV
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Kenneth Bentsen, Chief Executive Officer, Securities Industry and
	Financial Markets Association (SIFMA)
1:00 pm	Meeting with FSB
2:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Friday, May 28, 2021

8:00 am	Meeting with Job Applicant
8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Marc Morial, President, National Urban League
11:15 am	Meeting with Job Applicant
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
2:00 pm	Meeting with Timothy Geithner, President, Warburg Pincus, Group of Thirty
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Public Citizen: Robert Weissman, President; Bartlett Naylor,
	Financial Policy Advocate; Rachel Curley, Democracy Advocate
3:30 pm	Meeting with Eric Pan, President and Chief Executive Officer, Investment
	Company Institute
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:15 pm	Meeting with Staff

Saturday, May 29, 2021

10:00 am Phone call with Mark Carney, Vice Chairman, Brookfield Asset Management

1:00 pm Phone call with Commissioner

Sunday, May 30, 2021

6:00 pm Meeting with Staff

7:00 pm Meeting with Job Applicant

Monday, May 31, 2021

9:00 am Meeting with Job Applicant

10:15 am Meeting with Staff